

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20841-20842/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2009 in WA No. 1488/2009 &
WA No. 1502/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.PARVATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATHIAR UNIV.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File Not received. Reasons for this lapse be spelt out and Put
up on 10.11.2010.

(M.K. HANJURA)
Registrar

kkj