

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for
Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 20841-20842 of 2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/10/2009 in WA No. 1488/2009,30/10/2009 in WA No. 1502/2009,30/10/2009 in WA No. 1488/2009,30/10/2009 in WA No. 1502/2009 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

A.PARVATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATHIAR UNIV.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,AOR.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks before a Bench in which one of us (Hon. Banumathi, J.) is not a member.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.08.20
10:11:45 IST
Reason: