

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5-6/2016 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 9030-9031/2014

A.PARVATHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARATHIAR UNIV.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 09/05/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
for R.2

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

Intimation of this order shall also be served upon  
Bharathiar University which is not being represented.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Suman Wadhwa  
Date: 2016.05.10  
16:39:22 IST  
Reason: