

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).9030-9031/2014

A.PARVATHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(NAME OF MR. JOSEPH P. ARISTOTLE, LEARNED STANDING COUNSEL FOR THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU BE SHOWN IN THE CAUSE LIST OF 21.4.2022 VIDE HON'BLE COURT ORDER DATED 20.1.2022.)

Date : 21-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Judhindea, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR
Ms. Nupur Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shobhit Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Jessica Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Senior Counsel Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, appearing for the respondents want time.

List these matters on 26.04.2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)